Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District
Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority
Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation
District

Sacramento Regional Transit System

San Mateo County Transit District

San Diego Transit Corporation

Long Beach Public Transportation Company
Omnitrans

San Diego Trolley Inc.

Southern California Regional Rail Authority
Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District
Riverside Transit Agency

Monterey-Salinas Transit

Central Contra Costa Transit Authority
Golden Empire Transit District

Sunline Transit Agency

Santa Barbara Metropolitan Transit District
North County Transit District

San Joaquin Regional Transit District

Gold Coast Transit District

Antelope Valley Transit Authority

San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)
Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority
El Dorado County Transit Authority
Mendocino Transit Authority

Altamont Corridor Express - ACE
Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District

Eastern Sierra Transit Authority

County Employees

Alameda
Santa Clara
Alameda

San Francisco

Sacramento
San Mateo
San Diego
Los Angeles
San Bernardino
San Diego
Los Angeles
Santa Cruz
Riverside
Monterey
Contra Costa
Kern
Riverside
Santa Barbara
San Diego
San Joaquin
Ventura

Los Angeles
San Luis Obispo
Contra Costa
El Dorado
Mendocino
San Joaquin
Marin

Mono

3,281
2,139
2,310

989

970
743
861
785
691
642
393
325
438
280
286
338
289
237
212
245
187

75
123

49

79

72

48

34

75

Total Wages

$278,947,025
$150,782,873
$130,251,390

$64,359,855

$53,867,908
$48,895,293
$35,500,178
$34,235,742
$29,250,301
$26,220,141
$19,658,031
$18,605,032
$16,724,534
$13,438,854
$13,333,674
$12,312,314
$11,385,927
$11,269,737
$10,690,413
$10,578,104
$7,364,854
$3,392,855
$2,832,574
$2,627,553
$2,329,543
$2,056,440
$1,759,144
$1,542,375
$1,412,691

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$100,541,820
$77,966,524
$49,675,903
$26,577,785

$22,340,955
$17,393,503
$8,846,139
$11,431,619
$9,752,743
$2,897,929
$2,726,969
$6,948,650
$4,238,520
$4,052,000
$3,410,521
$2,853,227
$4,166,246
$3,155,220
$2,156,147
$3,770,896
$2,706,656
$774,114
$397,347
$862,091
$1,116,635
$484,168
$569,354
$449,996
$108,992



Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority
Kings County Area Public Transit Agency
Morongo Basin Transit Authority
Livermore-Amador Valley Transit Authority
Napa Valley Transportation Authority

Yolo County Transportation District

Amador Transit

Western Contra Costa County Transit Authority
Victor Valley Transit Authority

County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service
Tahoe Transportation District

South County Transit

Yuba Sutter Transit Authority

Butte Regional Transit

Transit Joint Powers Authority of Merced County
Delta Ferry Authority

Pomona Valley Transportation Authority
Riverbank-Oakdale Transit Authority

Capitol Corridor Joint Powers Authority
County Service Area M-1

County Service Area T-1

Foothill Transit

Fresno County Rural Transit Agency

Great Redwood Trail Agency

Lake Transit Authority

Marin County Transit District

Modoc Transportation Agency - Specialized Service
Palo Verde Valley Transit Agency

Palos Verdes Peninsula Transportation Authority
Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board

Redding Area Bus Authority

Redwood Coast Transit Authority

San Bernardino
Kings

San Bernardino
Alameda

Napa

Yolo

Amador
Contra Costa
San Bernardino
Plumas

El Dorado

San Luis Obispo
Sutter

Butte

Merced

Contra Costa
Los Angeles
Stanislaus
Alameda
Contra Costa
Contra Costa
Los Angeles
Fresno
Mendocino
Lake

Marin

Modoc
Riverside

Los Angeles
San Mateo
Shasta

Del Norte

52
44
43
28
28
25
29
16
14
19
21
37
12
13
16
14
13

16

SN
~ 3 ow»

Uu 0O O O U1 O N 0 O

$1,227,863
$1,193,739
$1,064,857
$1,008,073
$1,000,343
$700,795
$645,935
$579,101
$466,871
$428,556
$383,894
$328,028
$225,887
$197,868
$156,529
$139,581
$129,322
$36,311
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$211,352
$240,282
$294,737
$486,056
$221,494
$231,075
$113,437
$67,719
$125,210
$158,600
$86,603
$19,962
$79,456
$100,575
$107,019
$0
$90,482
$19,321
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Transbay Joint Powers Authority

San Francisco

$0

$0



