Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution	
San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Alameda	3,281	\$278,947,025	\$100,541,820	
Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Santa Clara	2,139	\$150,782,873	\$77,966,524	
Alameda-Contra Costa Transit District	Alameda	2,310	\$130,251,390	\$49,675,903	
Golden Gate Bridge Highway and Transportation District	San Francisco	989	\$64,359,855	\$26,577,785	
Sacramento Regional Transit System	Sacramento	970	\$53,867,908	\$22,340,955	
San Mateo County Transit District	San Mateo	743	\$48,895,293	\$17,393,503	
San Diego Transit Corporation	San Diego	861	\$35,500,178	\$8,846,139	
Long Beach Public Transportation Company	Los Angeles	785	\$34,235,742	\$11,431,619	
Omnitrans	San Bernardino	691	\$29,250,301	\$9,752,743	
San Diego Trolley Inc.	San Diego	642	\$26,220,141	\$2,897,929	
Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Los Angeles	393	\$19,658,031	\$2,726,969	
Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District	Santa Cruz	325	\$18,605,032	\$6,948,650	
Riverside Transit Agency	Riverside	438	\$16,724,534	\$4,238,520	
Monterey-Salinas Transit	Monterey	280	\$13,438,854	\$4,052,000	
Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	Contra Costa	286	\$13,333,674	\$3,410,521	
Golden Empire Transit District	Kern	338	\$12,312,314	\$2,853,227	
Sunline Transit Agency	Riverside	289	\$11,385,927	\$4,166,246	
Santa Barbara Metropolitan Transit District	Santa Barbara	237	\$11,269,737	\$3,155,220	
North County Transit District	San Diego	212	\$10,690,413	\$2,156,147	
San Joaquin Regional Transit District	San Joaquin	245	\$10,578,104	\$3,770,896	
Gold Coast Transit District	Ventura	187	\$7,364,854	\$2,706,656	
Antelope Valley Transit Authority	Los Angeles	75	\$3,392,855	\$774,114	
San Luis Obispo Regional Transit Authority (RTA)	San Luis Obispo	123	\$2,832,574	\$397,347	
Eastern Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Contra Costa	49	\$2,627,553	\$862,091	
El Dorado County Transit Authority	El Dorado	79	\$2,329,543	\$1,116,635	
Mendocino Transit Authority	Mendocino	72	\$2,056,440	\$484,168	
Altamont Corridor Express - ACE	San Joaquin	48	\$1,759,144	\$569,354	
Sonoma-Marin Area Rail Transit District	Marin	34	\$1,542,375	\$449,996	
Eastern Sierra Transit Authority	Mono	75	\$1,412,691	\$108,992	

Redwood Coast Transit Authority	Del Norte	5	\$0	\$0
Redding Area Bus Authority	Shasta	8	\$0	\$0
Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board	San Mateo	9	\$0	\$0
Palos Verdes Peninsula Transportation Authority	Los Angeles	6	\$0	\$0
Palo Verde Valley Transit Agency	Riverside	5	\$0	\$0
Modoc Transportation Agency - Specialized Service	Modoc	6	\$0	\$0
Marin County Transit District	Marin	7	\$0	\$0
Lake Transit Authority	Lake	8	\$0	\$0
Great Redwood Trail Agency	Mendocino	9	\$0	\$0
Fresno County Rural Transit Agency	Fresno	14	\$0	\$0
Foothill Transit	Los Angeles	47	\$0	\$0
County Service Area T-1	Contra Costa	5	\$0	\$0
County Service Area M-1	Contra Costa	5	\$0	\$0
Capitol Corridor Joint Powers Authority	Alameda	16	\$0	\$0
Riverbank-Oakdale Transit Authority	Stanislaus	5	\$36,311	\$19,321
Pomona Valley Transportation Authority	Los Angeles	13	\$129,322	\$90,482
Delta Ferry Authority	Contra Costa	14	\$139,581	\$0
Transit Joint Powers Authority of Merced County	Merced	16	\$156,529	\$107,019
Butte Regional Transit	Butte	13	\$197,868	\$100,575
Yuba Sutter Transit Authority	Sutter	12	\$225,887	\$79,456
South County Transit	San Luis Obispo	37	\$328,028	\$19,962
Tahoe Transportation District	El Dorado	21	\$383,894	\$86,603
County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Plumas	19	\$428,556	\$158,600
Victor Valley Transit Authority	San Bernardino	14	\$466,871	\$125,210
Western Contra Costa County Transit Authority	Contra Costa	16	\$579,101	\$67,719
Amador Transit	Amador	29	\$645,935	\$113,437
Yolo County Transportation District	Yolo	25	\$700,795	\$231,075
Napa Valley Transportation Authority	Napa	28	\$1,000,343	\$221,494
Livermore-Amador Valley Transit Authority	Alameda	28	\$1,008,073	\$486,056
Morongo Basin Transit Authority	San Bernardino	43	\$1,064,857	\$294,737
Kings County Area Public Transit Agency	Kings	44	\$1,193,739	\$240,282
Mountain Area Regional Transit Authority	San Bernardino	52	\$1,227,863	\$211,352

Transbay Joint Powers Authority San Francisco	5	\$0	\$0
---	---	-----	-----